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Report detail

Last Name First Name City State County Organization Email Date Passed
Axeen Robert Iowa City IA Johnson Shelter House robert.axeen@shelterhouseiowa.org 12/21/2015

Bates Cheryl Indianola IA Warren
Central Iowa Community Services, Warren 
County Office cherylb@co.warren.ia.us 12/23/2014

Bouma Kirsten Iowa City IA IA Successful Living kbouma14@gmail.com 2/6/2015
brown mark cedar rapids IA linn operation home wdesos1@willisdady.org 4/21/2016
Carter‐Shadle Rachel Hiawatha IA Linn County Hawkeye Area Community Action Program rcarter@hacap.org 12/17/2015
Castle Ty Des Moines IA Fifth Judicial District ty.castle@iowa.gov 5/21/2014

Cheney Barb Council Bluffs IA Pottawattamie County
Southwest Iowa Region Mental Health & 
Disability Services barb.cheney@pottcounty‐ia.gov 11/3/2015

Clark Dawn Ottumwa IA Wapello County CPC dclark@wapellocounty.org 5/13/2014
Coady Robert Newton IA Newton Correctional Facility Bob.Coady@iowa.gov 4/29/2014
Cochran Sarah Des Moines IA Polk Broadlawns CAP scochran@broadlawns.org 5/13/2016
Cochran Ann Adel IA Dallas Dallas County Public Health ann.cochran@dallascountyiowa.gov 6/12/2016
Connolly Amber Anamosa IA Anamosa State Penitentiary amber.connolly@iowa.gov 4/29/2014
Culbertson Kathy Mitchellville IA Iowa Correctional Institution for Women kathy.culbertson@iowa.gov 4/18/2014
D.deGonzalez Vivian Adel IA Dallas Dallas Public Health vivian.degonzalez@dallascountyiowa.gov 6/2/2016
Dake Supinya Newton IA Jasper Central Iowa Community Services sdake@co.jasper.ia.us 4/29/2015

Duccini Nathan Dubuque IA
1st Judicial District, Department of Correctional 
Services nathan.duccini@iowa.gov 5/21/2014

Egli Rebecca Cedar Rapids IA Willis Dady Emergency Shelter wdescm3@willisdady.org 1/9/2014



Epperson Lindsay Ottumwa IA
Iowa 8th Judicial District Dept. of Correctional 
Services lindsay.epperson@iowa.gov 4/18/2014

Everding Donna Waterloo IA Black Hawk Community Housing Initiatives donnae@chihousing.com 6/14/2016

Gehring Kelsey Iowa City IA
Community Mental Health Center of Mid Eastern 
Iowa kelsey.gehring@gmail.com 6/19/2014

Gray Melissa Glenwood IA Mills Mills County mgray@millscoia.us 9/18/2015
Greiner Anne Waterloo IA Black Hawk Operation Threshold agreiner@operationthreshold.org 1/11/2016
Hester Cleo Coralville IA Iowa Medical and Classification Center cleo.hester@iowa.gov 5/1/2014
Howard Liza Indianola IA Warren Central Iowa Community Services liza.howard@cicsmhds.org 7/6/2016
Huebner Gina Council Bluffs IA Pottawattamie County Pottawattamie County Case Management gina.huebner@pottcounty‐ia.gov 11/13/2015
Kearney Kristine Des Moines IA Polk Broadlawns Community Access Progarm kkearney@broadlawns.org 12/8/2015
LeVelle Jenny Hiawathia IA Linn HACAP jlevelle@hacap.org 3/24/2016
McConnelee Mandy Creston IA Department of Correctional Services mandy.mcconnelee@iowa.gov 5/9/2014
Mulling Andrea Coralville IA IMCC andrea.mulling@iowa.gov 4/21/2014
Northey Olivia Waverly IA Bremer Cedar Valley Friends of the Family olivia@cvfriendsofthefamily.org 12/17/2015

Novak Ethan Iowa City IA
Community Mental Health Center of Mid‐Eastern 
Iowa enovak@meimhc.org 6/19/2014

Ohara Brianna Cedar Rapids IA Linn HACAP Bohara@hacap.org 4/18/2016
Proctor Jon Adel IA Dallas Dallas County Community Services jon.proctor@dallascountyiowa.gov 5/9/2016

Redmon Debi Council Bluffs IA Pottawattamie County Southwest Iowa Mental Health Disability Services debi.redmon@pottcounty‐ia.gov 11/30/2015
Redmon Debi Council Bluffs IA Pottawattamie County Southwest Iowa MHDS Region debi.redmon@pottcounty‐ia.gov 5/5/2016
Reinicke Erin Dubuque IA Dubuque Hillcrest Family Services uwpgrad_98@yahoo.com 2/1/2016
Robinson Travis Des Moines IA Polk Broadlawns CAP trobinson@broadlawns.org 5/4/2016
Rockhill Lisa Rock Rapids IA Iowa Lyon County Public Health lrockhill@co.lyon.ia.us 7/7/2016
Schuler Debbie Atlantic IA Cass Southwest Iowa Mental Health MH/DS Region dschuler@casscoia.us 9/22/2015
Seitz Richelle Newton IA Newton Correctional Facility richelle.seitz@iowa.gov 4/30/2014
Swartz Mary Eldora IA Hardin Hardin County mswartz@hardincountyia.gov 2/25/2015
Swartzendruber Jared Iowa City IA Successful Living jswartzendruber@icsuccess.org 10/14/2014
Van De Voort Jess Indianola IA Warren Central Iowa Community Services jess.vandevoort@cicsmhds.org 7/1/2016
Wagner Sarah Vinton IA Benton Benton County Social Services swagner@co.benton.ia.us 2/5/2015
Welter Shelley Harlan IA Shelby Southwest Iowa Region MHDS swelter@shco.org 10/1/2015
Zimmon Emily Mt. Vernon IA Linn Willis Dady Emergency Shelter Prevention@willisdady.org 4/2/2016


